advertising (the “RevX Platform”);

• “Vizury” branded retargeting media business for e-commerce companies and
our push notifications offerings for e-commerce companies on a software as a
service model (the “Vizury Commerce Business”);

•“Shoffr” branded online to offline platform that converts online consumer
engagement into in-store walk-ins and transactions (the “Shoffr Platform”)

Affle (India) Limited | IPO Note

July  26, 2019 3

Issue Details

AIL is raising `90cr through fresh issue & selling 49.53 lakhs equity shares
through offer for sale in the price band of `740-745.

Source: RHP, Angel Research. Note: Calculated on upper price band.

Kapil Mohan Bhutani, aged 46 years, is a Director and Chief Financial and
Operations Officer of the Company. He holds a bachelor’s degree in
commerce (honors) from University of Delhi and has also completed a
certificate programme in production technology from the National Institute of
Fashion Technology. He has also been admitted as a fellow of the Institute of
Chartered Accountants of India.

Exhibit 1:  Pre & Post IPO Shareholding pattern
No of shares (Pre-issue)   % (Post-issue) %

Promoter 22,386,822  92.2 17,433,862 68.4

Public 1,901,432   7.8 8,062,506 31.6

Total 24,288,314   100.0 25,496,368   100.0

Objects of the offer

Working capital requirements (`69cr) and balance for general corporate
purposes.

Key Management Personnel:

Anuj Khanna Sohum, aged 41 years, is the individual Promoter, and the
Chairman, Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer of the Company. He
completed a bachelor’s degree in computer engineering from the National
University of Singapore on a full scholarship in Singapore. He has also
completed the Stanford Executive Program from Graduate School of Business,
Stanford University and the Owner/President Management Program from
Harvard Business School. He has over 18 years of experience in leading